Materials Fasteners

LU Precision Shoulder Screws
303 & 416 Grade Socket Head

IN

1- 20 |List Price m.”i'.?.':"s'e\
21-50 | -30%

51-199 | -40% w ]
200 - 499| -45% i
500 - 999 -50% ©

-55%

PART Price Each
NUMBER 1-20

303 SL HDHLTL TS KS KD 416 303

&'

0
HPCSHSS3-4 |HPCSHS3-4 | 3.987| 4.013| 6| 3| 4| M3| 2.00|1.60 | £7.45 na
HPCSHSS3-5 |HPCSHS3-5 | 3.987| 5.013| 6] 3| 4| M3| 2.00|1.60 | £7.45| £3.17] P
HPCSHSS3-6 |HPCSHS3-6 | 3.987| 6.013 6| 3| 4| M3| 2.00| 1.60 | £7.45| £3.17| =
HPCSHSS3-8 |HPCSHS3-8 | 3.087| 8.013| 6] 3| 4| M3| 2.00|1.60 | £7.45| £3.17] P
HPCSHSS3-10 |[HPCSHS3-10 | 3.987[10.013| 6| 3| 4| M3| 2.00|1.60 | £7.45| £3.17 E
HPCSHSS4-4 |HPCSHS4-4 | 4.987| 4.013] 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS4-5 |HPCSHS4-5 | 4.987| 5.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS4-6 |HPCSHS4-6 | 4.987| 6.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS4-8 |HPCSHS4-8 | 4.987| 8.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50|2.00 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS4-10 |[HPCSHS4-10 | 4.987[10.013] 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS4-12 |HPCSHS4-12 | 4.987[12.013] 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50|2.00 | £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS4-14 |[HPCSHS4-14 | 4.987[14.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50|2.00| £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS4-16 |HPCSHS4-16 | 4.98716.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50|2.00 | £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS4-20 |[HPCSHS4-20 | 4.987/20.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50|2.00 | £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS4-25 |HPCSHS4-25 | 4.98725.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00 | £9.19| £4.51
HPCSHSS4-30 [HPCSHS4-30 | 4.987[30.013| 8| 4| 5| M4| 2.50(2.00[£9.19| £4.51
HPCSHSS5-4 |HPCSHS5-4 | 5.987| 4.013[10] 5| 6] M5 3.00|2.40] £7.45] £3.17
HPCSHSS5-5 |HPCSHS5-5 | 5.987| 5.013/10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS5-6 |HPCSHS5-6 | 5.987| 6.013/10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS5-8 |HPCSHS5-8 | 5.987| 8.013[10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS5-10 |[HPCSHS5-10 | 5.987[10.013/10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £7.45| £3.17
HPCSHSS5-12 |HPCSHS5-12 | 5.987[12.013/10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS5-14 |HPCSHS5-14 | 5.987[14.013[10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £8.51| £3.63
HPCSHSS5-16 |HPCSHS5-16 | 5.987[16.013/10| 5| 6| M5| 3.00|2.40 | £8.51| £5.22

HPCSHS: Stainless Steel Grade 303 18-8 (Tensile Strength 550+ N/mm?2)
HPCSHSS: hard 416 Stainless 26-32 HRC (Tensile Strength 850-1000 N/mm2)
Specials available on request.
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Fasteners

Precision Shoulder Screws
303 & 416 Grade Socket Head

Fasieners

Materials
Stainless Steel

45 Chamfe 1-20 List Price

mm-\ 21-50  -30%

NN )| 51-199  -40%

/1200- 499 -45%

0 500-999  -50%

> 1000+ -55%

PART
NUMBER
416 303

HPCSHSS5-20 |HPCSHS5-20 | 5.987|20.013/ 105 | 6] M5|3.002.40| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS5-25 |HPCSHS5-25 | 5.987|25.013/ 105 | 6] M5|3.002.40| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS5-30 |HPCSHS5-30 | 5.987(30.013/ 105 | 6| M5|3.00 [2.40| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-6 |HPCSHS6-6 | 7.987| 6.013/12|6 |11 M6|4.00(3.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-8 |HPCSHS6-8 | 7.987| 8.013/12|6 |11| M6|4.00 |3.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-10 |HPCSHS6-10 | 7.987]10.013] 126 [11] M6|4.003.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-12 [HPCSHS6-12 | 7.987| 12.013| 12| 6 [11| M6|4.00(3.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-16 |HPCSHS6-16 | 7.987|16.013| 126 [11] M6|4.003.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-20 [HPCSHS6-20 | 7.987|20.013|12|6 [11| M6|4.00(3.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-25 |HPCSHS6-25 | 7.987|25.013/ 126 [11] M6|4.003.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6-30 [HPCSHS6-30 | 7.987|30.013|12|6 [11| M6|4.00(3.20| £9.19|£5.22
HPCSHSS6.1-8 [HPCSHS6.1-8 | 9.987| 8.013] 126 |11| M6 |4.00 |3.20(£12.02|£6.53
HPCSHSS6.1-10 HPCSHS6.1-10| 9.987| 10.013| 12| 6 |11 M64.00|3.20/£12.02|£6.53
HPCSHSS6.1-12|HPCSHS6.1-12| 9.987|12.013| 126 11| M6 |4.00 |3.20(£12.02|£6.53
HPCSHSS6.1-16 HPCSHS6.1-16| 9.987| 16.013| 12| 6 [11| M64.00(3.20/£12.02/£6.53
HPCSHSS8-8 |HPCSHS8-8 | 9.987| 8.013|14|7 |12| M8|5.00 4.00(£12.02|£6.53
HPCSHSS8-10 [HPCSHS8-10 | 9.987|10.013| 14 |7 [12| M85.00[4.00/£12.02/£6.53
HPCSHSS8-12 |[HPCSHS8-12 | 9.987|12.013| 147 |12| M8|5.00 |4.00(£13.90|£7.30
HPCSHSS8-16 |HPCSHS8-16 | 9.987|16.013| 147 [12] M8|5.00 [4.00(£13.90|£7.30
HPCSHSS8-20 [HPCSHS8-20 | 9.987|20.013| 14 |7 [12| M8|5.00 |4.00£13.90 |£6.53
HPCSHSS8-25 |[HPCSHS8-25 | 9.987|25.013| 14|7 12| M85.004.00£13.90 [£6.53
HPCSHSS8-30 [HPCSHS8-30 | 9.987|30.013| 14 |7 |12 M8|5.00 |4.00£13.90 |£6.53
HPCSHSS10-12HPCSHS10-12[11.987| 12.013/ 20 (8 |16 |M10]6.00 |4.80£18.29 [£9.87
HPCSHSS10-16HPCSHS10-1611.987| 16.013[ 20| 8 |16 [M10]6.004.80£18.29 [£9.87
HPCSHSS10-20HPCSHS10-20[11.987| 20.013| 20 | 8 |16 |M10|6.00 |4.80£18.29 [£9.87
HPCSHSS10-25HPCSHS10-25(11.987| 25.013| 20 | 8 |16 |M106.00 |4.80£18.29 [£9.87
HPCSHSS10-30HPCSHS10-30/11.987| 30.013| 20| 8 |16 |M10]6.00|4.80£13.96 [£9.87
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